AirGuard
Protection System
Airfuse - protection of personnel,
machinery and equipment
Catalogue PDE2604TCUK    September 2014
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical

Protect your most important assets:
your employees and their equipment!
Technical Data and Ordering Information
						      		  Housing:
								        aluminium
								        Piston:
								        aluminium
						      	 -20OC to 120OC
							       (-4OF to 248OF)
						      35 bar
						      (500 PSIG)
	 3/4”	 76	 -	 30 / 36*	 107				    female	 female	 P4GAA16
	 1”	 100	 -	 41 / 50*	 300				    female	 female	 P4GAA18
	 2”	 130	 -	 70 / 80*	 775				    female	 female	 P4GAA1C
						      		  Housing:
								        stainless steel
								        Piston:
								        polyoxy
								        methylene
						      		  Housing:
								        aluminium
								        Piston:
								        polyoxy-
								        methylene
						      18 bar
						      (255 PSIG)
						      	 -20OC to 80OC
							       (-4OF to 176OF)
	 Thread		 dimensions (mm)	 Weight	 Maximum	 Temperature	 Material	 P1 inlet	 P2 outlet	 Order Code
	 connection				    (g)	 inlet	 range		  thread	 thread
	 BSP	 A	 B	 SW		  pressure
	 1/4”	 48	 -	 22	 30				    female	 female	 P4GAA12
	 1/4”	 58	 49	 22	 36				    male	 female	 P4GBA12
	 3/8”	 59	 -	 27	 58				    female	 female	 P4GAA13
	 3/8”	 71	 59	 27	 62				    male	 female	 P4GBA13
	 1/2”	 65	 -	 30	 78				    female	 female	 P4GAA14
	 1/2”	 80	 65	 30	 85				    male	 female	 P4GBA14
		 1/2”	 62	 -	 28	 132				    female	 female	 P4GCA14
Note:  NPT version available on request    -    1/4” high flow version available on request.
Should the air consumption exceeds the set value, e.g. the air